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QAHU HAWAIAN CANOE RACING ASSOCIATION

Stew Kalama Race

Sponsored by: Kai Oni Canoe Club
Saturday, March 16, 2019

Short Course

Printed on 3/17/2019 @ 8:38 PM

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time
Overall Results
1 7  Waimanalo - Kaleiwohi M 65 Kaleiwohi 57.39.67
2 14 Lanikai - Kalaluo Nalani M Nov Kalaluo Nalani 58.58.87
3 32 Healani - Kanai M Nov Kanai 59.05.91
4 26 New Hope - Uilani X Open Uilani 59.06.32
5 10 Waikiki Surf - Kanaina M Nov Kanaina 59.57.72
6 33 Hui Lanakila - Kalanakilahou M Nov Kalanakilahou 1.00.14
7 25 Kailua M Nov 1.00.43
8 12 Manu O Ke Kai - Lehualani W Nov Lehualani 1.00.44
9 5 HuiNalu-1 X 55 1.01.33
10 V12 T.Able V1 M Open 1.01.48
11 V100 Nathan Loyola V1 M Open 1.02.00
12 27 New Hope - Kaipo X 45 Kaipo 1.02.07
13 V80 Kekoa Santos V1 M Open 1.02.25
14 11 Waikiki Surf - Haulani X 45 Haulani 1.02.28
15 20 Keahiakahoe - Ka Mana O lolana M 65 Ka Mana O lolana 1.02.43
16 40 Hawaiian Kanaktion - Mio X55 Mio 1.02.53
17 4 Waikiki Yacht Club X 45 1.03.31
18 V51 New Hope (Akamu, Wilber, Arnott) V3 M Open 1.04.17
19 43 Olelo O Keola - Hoku O Ke Kai X 45 Hoku O Ke Kai 1.04.24
20 39 Keola O Ke Kai X Open 1.04.39
21 16 Hui Nalu - Kupaianaha X 45 Kupaianaha 1.04.58
22 31 New Hope-M?2 X 45 M2 1.05.12
23 22 Honolulu Pearl X Open 1.05.13
24 42 Kaneohe Teranui Xr Teronui 1.05.46
25 21 Hui Nalu - Wili Imua W 55 Wili Imua 1.06.48
26 37 Kaneohe - Houkahekili X 55 Houkahekili 1.07.21
27 34 New Hope - Ke Alaula M 70 Ke Alaula 1.07.28
28 13 Alapa Hoe - Kamuela X 65 Kamuela 1.07.50
29 8 Lanikai - Iwalani W Nov Iwalani 1.07.59
30 29 New Hope - Aloha W 55 Aloha 1.08.06
31 19 Waikiki Yacht Club - Kaholonaia W 50 Kaholonaia 1.08.49
32 2 Ka Mamalahoe M 70 1.08.51
33 15 Keahiakahoe - Aia Mana W 60 Aia Mana 1.09.36
34 V10 Chris Marston V1M 55 1.10.15
35 V13 Christopher White V1M IR 1.10.16
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Stew Kalama Race

Sponsored by: Kai Oni Canoe Club

Saturday, March 16, 2019

Short Course

Printed on 3/17/2019 @ 8:38 PM

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time
36 V8 M. Hanohano V1M55 1.10.52
37 36 Kaneohe - Mikala W 50 Mikala 1.11.07
38 3 Waikiki Yacht Club - Makanani W 55 Makanani 1.11.21
39 V2 v12 1.12.43
40 28 New Hope - lkaika X 65 Ikaika 1.13.15
41 V1 Elizabeth Bradshaw V1W Open 1.14.00
42 23 Ka Mamalahoe - Kalikolehua W 55 Kalikolehua 1.15.55
43 V23 Shien-lu Stokesbary V1 W Open 1.16.20
44 V107 J. Metzger V1M 55 1.17.00
45 V21 Pauahilaone V1W55 1.18.51
46 V6 Kalahikiola Bruhn V1MIR 1.19.02
47 V5 Joevid Pacheco V1MIR 1.20.58
48 V31 vl1-31 1.21.17
49 Vi Vi-1 1.21.58
50 V15 David Torres V1M IR 1.22.54
51 41 Kaneohe Nov Wmn W Nov 1.22.55
52 V14 Micha Hong V1IMIJR 1.23.22
53 V3  William (Kaiona) Orgeles V1IMIJR 1.26.38
54 V0O Gino Dayton V1M Open 1.34.02
55 V4 vl1-4 1.36.45
56 V16 Tyler Levine V1WIJR 1.37.38
57 24 Olelo O Keola - Hilina'i M Nov Hilina'i DQ
58
11 Kathlenn Raitzsch V1W Open DNF
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QAHU HAWAIIAN CANOE RACING ASSOCIATION

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name

Stew Kalama Race

Sponsored by: Kai Oni Canoe Club
Saturday, March 16, 2019

Short Course
Division Canoe Name

Printed on 3/17/2019 @ 8:38 PM

Time

Men 65+
Waimanalo - Kaleiwohi

2 20 Keahiakahoe - Ka Mana O lolana

Men 70s
1 34 New Hope - Ke Alaula
2 2 Ka Mamalahoe

Men Nov
1 14 Lanikai - Kalaluo Nalani

2 32 Healani - Kanai

3 10 Waikiki Surf - Kanaina

4 33 Hui Lanakila - Kalanakilahou

5 25 Kailua

6 24 Olelo O Keola - Hilina'i
Women 50s

1 19 Waikiki Yacht Club - Kaholonaia
2 36 Kaneohe - Mikala

Women 55s
1 21 Hui Nalu - Wili Imua

2 29 New Hope - Aloha

3 3 Waikiki Yacht Club - Makanani

4 23 Ka Mamalahoe - Kalikolehua
Women 60s

1 15 Keahiakahoe - Aia Mana

Women Novice
1 12 Manu O Ke Kai - Lehualani
2 8
3 41 Kaneohe Nov Wmn

Lanikai - Iwalani
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Divisional Results

M 65 Kaleiwohi

M 65 Ka Mana O lolana
M 70 Ke Alaula

M 70

M Nov Kalaluo Nalani
M Nov Kanai

M Nov Kanaina

M Nov Kalanakilahou
M Nov

M Nov Hilina'i

W 50 Kaholonaia
W 50 Mikala

W 55 Wili Imua

W 55 Aloha

W 55 Makanani

W 55 Kalikolehua
W 60 Aia Mana

W Nov Lehualani

W Nov Iwalani

W Nov
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57.39.67
1.02.43

1.07.28
1.08.51

58.58.87
59.05.91
59.57.72
1.00.14
1.00.43
DQ

1.08.49
1.11.07

1.06.48
1.08.06
1.11.21
1.15.55

1.09.36

1.00.44
1.07.59
1.22.55
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Stew Kalama Race

Sponsored by: Kai Oni Canoe Club
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Short Course
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Mix 45s
1 27 New Hope - Kaipo X 45 Kaipo 1.02.07
2 11 Waikiki Surf - Haulani X 45 Haulani 1.02.28
3 4 Waikiki Yacht Club X 45 1.03.31
4 43 Olelo O Keola - Hoku O Ke Kai X 45 Hoku O Ke Kai 1.04.24
5 16 Hui Nalu - Kupaianaha X 45 Kupaianaha 1.04.58
6 31 New Hope - M2 X 45 M2 1.05.12
Mix 55s
1 5 HuiNalu-1 X 55 1.01.33
2 40 Hawaiian Kanaktion - Mio X55 Mio 1.02.53
3 37 Kaneohe - Houkahekili X 55 Houkahekili 1.07.21
Mix 65s
1 13 Alapa Hoe - Kamuela X 65 Kamuela 1.07.50
2 28 New Hope - Ikaika X 65 Ikaika 1.13.15
Mix Open
1 26 New Hope - Uilani X Open Uilani 59.06.32
2 39 Keola O Ke Kai X Open 1.04.39
3 22 Honolulu Pearl X Open 1.05.13
Mix JR
1 42 Kaneohe Teranui Xr Teronui 1.05.46
V1 Men 55
1 V10 Chris Marston V1M 55 1.10.15
2 V8 M. Hanohano V1M 55 1.10.52
3 V107 J. Metzger V1M 55 1.17.00
V1 Men Jr
1 V13 Christopher White V1M IR 1.10.16
2 V6 Kalahikiola Bruhn V1MIR 1.19.02
3 V5 Joevid Pacheco V1MIR 1.20.58
4 V15 David Torres V1M IR 1.22.54
5 V14 Micha Hong V1M IJR 1.23.22
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QAHU HAWAIAN CANOE RACING ASSOCIATION

Stew Kalama Race

Sponsored by: Kai Oni Canoe Club

Saturday, March 16, 2019
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* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time
6 V3  William (Kaiona) Orgeles V1IMIR 1.26.38
V1 Men Open
1 V12 T.Able V1M Open 1.01.48
2 V100 Nathan Loyola V1 M Open 1.02.00
3 V80 Kekoa Santos V1 M Open 1.02.25
4 VOO Gino Dayton V1M Open 1.34.02
V1 Women 55
1 V21 Pauahilaone V1W 55 1.18.51
V1 Women JR
1 V16 Tyler Levine V1WIJR 1.37.38
V1 Women Open
1 V1 Shien-lu Stokesbary V1W Open 1.14.00
2 V23 Elizabeth Bradshaw V1 W Open 1.16.20
V3 Men Open
1 V51 New Hope (Akamu, Wilber, Arnott) V3 M Open 1.04.17
UNKNOWN DIVISIONS
V2 vl12 1.03.31
V31l v1-31 1.21.17
Vi Vvi-1 1.21.58
V4 vi1-4 1.36.45
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* No:

Canoe Club / Crew Name

Stew Kalama Race

Sponsored by: Kai Oni Canoe Club

Saturday, March 16, 2019

Long Course
Division Canoe Name

Time

Printed on 3/17/2019 @ 8:36 PM

1 53
2 51
3 44
4 48
5 u
6 46
7 47
8 17
9 52
10 6
11 1
12 35
13 45
14 50
15 54
16 13
17 9
18 30
OHCRA.COM

New Hope - Ke Alaula

Lanikai -

Keahiakahoe Kamana O lolani
New Hope Hoku

Kai Oni - Unlimited

Windward Kai - Laulima
Keahiakahoe - 1

Hui Nalu - Na Kanaka O Ke Kai
Hawaiian Kanaktion Mio
Waikiki Yacht Club - Makanani
Waikiki Yacht Club - Piinaio
Outrigger Kekio

Waikiki yacht Club Pauilo
New Hope Uilani

Kalihi Kai Kapili

Alapa Hoe

Haleiwa Outrigger - Kui Kahi
Waikiki Yacht Club Kaleiulukou

Overall Results

M Open Ke Alaula
M 50
M 50 Kamana O lolani

M Open Hoku
M Unltd White

M Unltd Laulima

M 55

M 60 Na Kanaka O Ke Kai
M 50 Mio

M 40 Makanani
M 55 Piinaio

M 55 Kekio

M 60 Pauilo

M Open Uilani

M 40 Kapili

M 55 Kamuela
W Open Kui Kahi

W Open Kaleiulukou
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1.10.20.49
1.14.03.16
1.15.32.33
1.16.00.38
1.19.11.24
1.19.12.90
1.20.26.99
1.22.02.79
1.22.47.77
1.23.06.72
1.23.54.10
1.24.30.22
1.24.40.36
1.25.50.42
1.26.20.45
1.26.49.62
1.33.23.34
1.39.46.71
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OAHU HAWAIIAN CANOE RACING ASSOCIATION

Stew Kalama Race

Sponsored by: Kai Oni Canoe Club

Saturday, March 16, 2019

Long Course

Printed on 3/17/2019 @ 8:36 PM

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time
Divisional Results
M 40
1 6  Waikiki Yacht Club - Makanani M 40 Makanani 1.23.06.72
2 54  Kalihi Kai Kapili M 40 Kapili 1.26.20.45
M 50
1 51 Lanikai- M 50 1.14.03.16
2 44 Keahiakahoe Kamana O lolani M 50 Kamana O lolani 1.15.32.33
3 52 Hawaiian Kanaktion Mio M 50 Mio 1.22.47.77
4
M 55
1 47 Keahiakahoe - 1 M 55 1.20.26.99
2 1  Waikiki Yacht Club - Piinaio M 55 Piinaio 1.23.54.10
3 35 Outrigger Kekio M 55 Kekio 1.24.30.22
4 13 AlapaHoe M 55 Kamuela 1.26.49.62
M 60
1 17 Hui Nalu - Na Kanaka O Ke Kai M 60 Na Kanaka O Ke Kai 1.22.02.79
2 45 Waikiki yacht Club Pauilo M 60 Pauilo 1.24.40.36
M Open
1 53 New Hope - Ke Alaula M Open Ke Alaula 1.10.20.49
2 48 New Hope Hoku M Open Hoku 1.16.00.38
3 50 New Hope Uilani M Open Uilani 1.25.50.42
M Unlimited
1 U Kai Oni - Unlimited M Unltd White 1.19.11.24
2 46 Windward Kai - Laulima M Unltd Laulima 1.19.12.90
W Open
1 9 Haleiwa Outrigger - Kui Kahi W Open Kui Kahi 1.33.23.34
2 30 Waikiki Yacht Club Kaleiulukou W Open Kaleiulukou 1.39.46.71
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